1.4.1
Features & Benefits
l	Belts have large diameter ARAMID (Kevlar)
	 cords, impregnated with special compound which
	 eliminates the need for re-tensioning and offers:
		  - High Tensile Strength
 		  - Non-extensibility
 		  - High Resistance to shock loads

Weight per metre (Kgs)
	 - 0.057
Rec. Min Pulley Dia.
	 - 39 de (mm)
Useful Information
40°
6mm
10mm
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-3L-K-110 11 279
DRYB-3L-K-120 12 305
DRYB-3L-K-130 13 330
DRYB-3L-K-140 14 356
DRYB-3L-K-150 15 381
DRYB-3L-K-160 16 406
DRYB-3L-K-170 17 432
DRYB-3L-K-180 18 457
DRYB-3L-K-190 19 483
DRYB-3L-K-200 20 508
DRYB-3L-K-210 21 533
DRYB-3L-K-220 22 559
DRYB-3L-K-230 23 584
DRYB-3L-K-235 24 597
DRYB-3L-K-240 24 610
DRYB-3L-K-250 25 635
DRYB-3L-K-260 26 660
DRYB-3L-K-270 27 686
DRYB-3L-K-280 28 711
DRYB-3L-K-290 29 737
DRYB-3L-K-295 30 749
DRYB-3L-K-300 30 762
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-3L-K-310 31 787
DRYB-3L-K-315 32 800
DRYB-3L-K-320 32 813
DRYB-3L-K-330 33 838
DRYB-3L-K-340 34 864
DRYB-3L-K-350 35 889
DRYB-3L-K-355 36 902
DRYB-3L-K-360 36 914
DRYB-3L-K-365 37 927
DRYB-3L-K-370 37 940
DRYB-3L-K-380 38 965
DRYB-3L-K-385 39 978
DRYB-3L-K-390 39 991
DRYB-3L-K-400 40 1016
DRYB-3L-K-405 41 1029
DRYB-3L-K-410 41 1041
DRYB-3L-K-415 42 1054
DRYB-3L-K-420 42 1067
DRYB-3L-K-430 43 1092
DRYB-3L-K-440 44 1118
DRYB-3L-K-450 45 1143
DRYB-3L-K-460 46 1168
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-3L-K-470 47 1194
DRYB-3L-K-480 48 1219
DRYB-3L-K-490 49 1245
DRYB-3L-K-500 50 1270
DRYB-3L-K-510 51 1295
DRYB-3L-K-520 52 1321
DRYB-3L-K-530 53 1346
DRYB-3L-K-540 54 1372
DRYB-3L-K-550 55 1397
DRYB-3L-K-560 56 1422
DRYB-3L-K-570 57 1448
DRYB-3L-K-580 58 1473
DRYB-3L-K-590 59 1499
DRYB-3L-K-600 60 1524
DRYB-3L-K-610 61 1549
DRYB-3L-K-620 62 1575
DRYB-3L-K-630 63 1600
DRYB-3L-K-640 64 1626
DRYB-3L-K-650 65 1651
DRYB-3L-K-660 66 1676
DRYB-3L-K-670 67 1702
DRYB-3L-K-680 68 1727
4L SECTION BELTS
Wrapped V-Belts : Blue Dry-Cover,
Kevlar Belts - Standard : RMA IP 23
Features :

High resistance to oil, heat and cracking•
Manufacturing Range
	 - 381 - 9144 mm (La)
Weight per metre (Kgs)
	 - 0.104
Rec. Min Pulley Dia.
	 - 64 de (mm)
Useful Information
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-4L-K-170 17 432
DRYB-4L-K-180 18 457
DRYB-4L-K-190 19 483
DRYB-4L-K-200 20 508
DRYB-4L-K-210 21 533
DRYB-4L-K-215 21.5 546
DRYB-4L-K-220 22 559
DRYB-4L-K-230 23 584
DRYB-4L-K-240 24 610
DRYB-4L-K-250 25 635
DRYB-4L-K-260 26 660
DRYB-4L-K-270 27 686
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-4L-K-280 28 711
DRYB-4L-K-290 29 737
DRYB-4L-K-295 29.5 749
DRYB-4L-K-300 30 762
DRYB-4L-K-305 30.5 775
DRYB-4L-K-310 31 787
DRYB-4L-K-315 31.5 800
DRYB-4L-K-320 32 813
DRYB-4L-K-325 32.5 826
DRYB-4L-K-330 33 838
DRYB-4L-K-335 33.5 851
DRYB-4L-K-340 34 864
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-4L-K-345 34.5 876
DRYB-4L-K-350 35 889
DRYB-4L-K-355 35.5 902
DRYB-4L-K-360 36 914
DRYB-4L-K-370 37 940
DRYB-4L-K-375 37.5 953
DRYB-4L-K-380 38 965
DRYB-4L-K-390 39 991
DRYB-4L-K-395 39.5 1003
DRYB-4L-K-400 40 1016
DRYB-4L-K-405 40.5 1029
DRYB-4L-K-410 41 1041
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-3L-K-690 69 1753
DRYB-3L-K-700 70 1778
DRYB-3L-K-710 71 1803
DRYB-3L-K-720 72 1829
DRYB-3L-K-730 73 1854
DRYB-3L-K-740 74 1880
DRYB-3L-K-750 75 1905
DRYB-3L-K-760 76 1930
DRYB-3L-K-770 77 1956
DRYB-3L-K-780 78 1981
DRYB-3L-K-790 79 2007
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-4L-K-420 42 1067
DRYB-4L-K-425 42.5 1080
DRYB-4L-K-430 43 1092
DRYB-4L-K-440 44 1118
DRYB-4L-K-450 45 1143
DRYB-4L-K-455 45.5 1156
DRYB-4L-K-460 46 1168
DRYB-4L-K-470 47 1194
DRYB-4L-K-480 48 1219
DRYB-4L-K-490 49 1245
DRYB-4L-K-495 49.5 1257
DRYB-4L-K-500 50 1270
LAWN & GARDEN BELTS
1.4.3
40°
8mm
13mm
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-4L-K-510 51 1295
DRYB-4L-K-520 52 1321
DRYB-4L-K-530 53 1346
DRYB-4L-K-540 54 1372
DRYB-4L-K-550 55 1397
DRYB-4L-K-560 56 1422
DRYB-4L-K-570 57 1448
DRYB-4L-K-580 58 1473
DRYB-4L-K-590 59 1499
DRYB-4L-K-600 60 1524
DRYB-4L-K-610 61 1549
DRYB-4L-K-620 62 1575
DRYB-4L-K-630 63 1600
DRYB-4L-K-640 64 1626
DRYB-4L-K-650 65 1651
DRYB-4L-K-660 66 1676
DRYB-4L-K-665 66.5 1689
DRYB-4L-K-670 67 1702
DRYB-4L-K-680 68 1727
DRYB-4L-K-690 69 1753
DRYB-4L-K-700 70 1778
DRYB-4L-K-710 71 1803
DRYB-4L-K-720 72 1829
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-4L-K-730 73 1854
DRYB-4L-K-740 74 1880
DRYB-4L-K-750 75 1905
DRYB-4L-K-760 76 1930
DRYB-4L-K-770 77 1956
DRYB-4L-K-780 78 1981
DRYB-4L-K-785 78.5 1994
DRYB-4L-K-790 79 2007
DRYB-4L-K-800 80 2032
DRYB-4L-K-810 81 2057
DRYB-4L-K-820 82 2083
DRYB-4L-K-830 83 2108
DRYB-4L-K-840 84 2134
DRYB-4L-K-850 85 2159
DRYB-4L-K-860 86 2184
DRYB-4L-K-870 87 2210
DRYB-4L-K-880 88 2235
DRYB-4L-K-885 88.5 2248
DRYB-4L-K-890 89 2261
DRYB-4L-K-895 89.5 2273
DRYB-4L-K-900 90 2286
DRYB-4L-K-905 90.5 2299
DRYB-4L-K-910 91 2311
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-4L-K-920 92 2337
DRYB-4L-K-925 92.5 2350
DRYB-4L-K-930 93 2362
DRYB-4L-K-940 94 2388
DRYB-4L-K-950 95 2413
DRYB-4L-K-960 96 2438
DRYB-4L-K-970 97 2464
DRYB-4L-K-980 98 2489
DRYB-4L-K-990 99 2515
DRYB-4L-K-995 99.5 2527
DRYB-4L-K-1000 100 2540
DRYB-4L-K-1010 101 2565
DRYB-4L-K-1020 102 2591
DRYB-4L-K-1030 103 2616
DRYB-4L-K-1040 104 2642
DRYB-4L-K-1045 104.5 2654
DRYB-4L-K-1050 105 2667
DRYB-4L-K-1060 106 2692
DRYB-4L-K-1070 107 2718
DRYB-4L-K-1080 108 2743
DRYB-4L-K-1110 111 2819
DRYB-4L-K-1120 112 2845
DRYB-4L-K-1130 113 2870
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-4L-K-1160 116 2946
DRYB-4L-K-1200 120 3048
DRYB-4L-K-1260 126 3200
DRYB-4L-K-1390 139 3531
DRYB-4L-K-1580 158 4013
5L SECTION BELTS
Wrapped V-Belts : Blue Dry-Cover,
Kevlar Belts - Standard : RMA IP 23
Features :

High resistance to oil, heat and cracking•
Manufacturing Range
	 - 533 - 5588 mm (La)
Weight per metre (Kgs)
	 - 0.157
Rec. Min Pulley Dia.
	 - 89 de (mm)
Useful Information
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-5L-K-230 23 584
DRYB-5L-K-240 24 610
DRYB-5L-K-250 25 635
DRYB-5L-K-260 26 660
DRYB-5L-K-270 27 686
DRYB-5L-K-280 28 711
DRYB-5L-K-290 29 737
DRYB-5L-K-300 30 762
DRYB-5L-K-310 31 787
DRYB-5L-K-320 32 813
DRYB-5L-K-330 33 838
DRYB-5L-K-340 34 864
DRYB-5L-K-350 35 889
DRYB-5L-K-360 36 914
DRYB-5L-K-370 37 940
DRYB-5L-K-380 38 965
DRYB-5L-K-390 39 991
DRYB-5L-K-400 40 1016
DRYB-5L-K-410 41 1041
DRYB-5L-K-415 41.5 1054
DRYB-5L-K-420 42 1067
DRYB-5L-K-430 43 1092
DRYB-5L-K-440 44 1118
DRYB-5L-K-450 45 1143
DRYB-5L-K-460 46 1168
DRYB-5L-K-470 47 1194
DRYB-5L-K-480 48 1219
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-5L-K-490 49 1245
DRYB-5L-K-500 50 1270
DRYB-5L-K-510 51 1295
DRYB-5L-K-520 52 1321
DRYB-5L-K-530 53 1346
DRYB-5L-K-540 54 1372
DRYB-5L-K-550 55 1397
DRYB-5L-K-560 56 1422
DRYB-5L-K-570 57 1448
DRYB-5L-K-580 58 1473
DRYB-5L-K-590 59 1499
DRYB-5L-K-600 60 1524
DRYB-5L-K-610 61 1549
DRYB-5L-K-620 62 1575
DRYB-5L-K-630 63 1600
DRYB-5L-K-640 64 1626
DRYB-5L-K-650 65 1651
DRYB-5L-K-660 66 1676
DRYB-5L-K-670 67 1702
DRYB-5L-K-680 68 1727
DRYB-5L-K-690 69 1753
DRYB-5L-K-700 70 1778
DRYB-5L-K-710 71 1803
DRYB-5L-K-720 72 1829
DRYB-5L-K-730 73 1854
DRYB-5L-K-740 74 1880
DRYB-5L-K-750 75 1905
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-5L-K-760 76 1930
DRYB-5L-K-770 77 1956
DRYB-5L-K-780 78 1981
DRYB-5L-K-790 79 2007
DRYB-5L-K-800 80 2032
DRYB-5L-K-810 81 2057
DRYB-5L-K-820 82 2083
DRYB-5L-K-830 83 2108
DRYB-5L-K-840 84 2134
DRYB-5L-K-850 85 2159
DRYB-5L-K-860 86 2184
DRYB-5L-K-870 87 2210
DRYB-5L-K-880 88 2235
DRYB-5L-K-890 89 2261
DRYB-5L-K-900 90 2286
DRYB-5L-K-910 91 2311
DRYB-5L-K-920 92 2337
DRYB-5L-K-930 93 2362
DRYB-5L-K-940 94 2388
DRYB-5L-K-950 95 2413
DRYB-5L-K-960 96 2438
DRYB-5L-K-970 97 2464
DRYB-5L-K-980 98 2489
DRYB-5L-K-990 99 2515
DRYB-5L-K-1000 100 2540
DRYB-5L-K-1010 101 2565
DRYB-5L-K-1020 102 2591
Belt
Ref
Outside
Length
(inches)
La
(mm)
DRYB-5L-K-1030 103 2616
DRYB-5L-K-1040 104 2642
DRYB-5L-K-1050 105 2667
DRYB-5L-K-1060 106 2692
DRYB-5L-K-1070 107 2718
DRYB-5L-K-1080 108 2743
DRYB-5L-K-1090 109 2769
DRYB-5L-K-1100 110 2794
40°
17mm
10mm
LAWN & GARDEN BELTS